Le
ng
th
le
Top of
Concrete
Heavy Hex Nut
fixed in place

(Garage curb shown, other footing types similar)
1.	The height of the garage curb above the garage slab is critical for rough
	 header opening at garage return walls. See garage portal information in the
	 Strong-Wall Shearwalls catalog for more information.
2.	Templates are recommended and are required in some jurisdictions.
3.	Foundation design by Designer.
4.	Templates are the same for 4" or 6" thick walls.
Steel Strong-Wall Anchor Bolt Templates
Steel
Strong-Wall
Model
Width
(in)
Steel Strong-Wall Template Model
Reversible Panel Form Brick Ledge
SSW12 12 SSWT12 SSWTPF12 SSWTBL12
SSW15 15 SSWT15 SSWTPF15 SSWTBL15
SSW18 18 SSWT18 SSWTPF18 SSWTBL18
SSW21 21 SSWT21 SSWTPF21 SSWTBL21
SSW24 24 SSWT24 SSWTPF24 SSWTBL24
800-999-5099
This flier is effective until January 31, 2013, and reflects information available as of September 1, 2010.
This information is updated periodically and should not be relied upon after January 31, 2013; contact

Wood Strong-Wall shearwall template as required.
4.	 Templates are recommended and are required in
some jurisdictions.
5.	 Foundation design by Designer.
6.	 Templates are the same for
4" or 6" thick walls.
Strong-Wall
Model
Width
(in)
Strong-Wall Template Model
Exterior Interior Panel
Form
Steel
Form CMU
SW16 16 SWT16 SWTI16 SWTPF16 SWTSF16 SWTCMU16
SW18 18 SWT18 SWTI18 SWTPF18 SWTSF18 SWTCMU18
SW22 22 SWT22 SWTI22 SWTPF22 SWTSF22 SWTCMU22
SW24 24 SWT24 SWTI24 SWTPF24 SWTSF24 SWTCMU24
SW32 32 SWT32 SWTI32 SWTPF32 SWTSF32 SWTCMU32
SW48 48 SWT48 SWTI48 SWTPF48 SWTSF48 SWTCMU48
Interior shear bolts not shown for clarity
Slab Edge
1¾"
1½"